



Exhibitor # _____ (Office Use Only)

Email: mmracek2@unl.edu



2024 Sioux County Fair

4-H Companion Animal Show, July 29, 2024

Entries due July 1, 2024

Division & Class information can be found in the Sioux County 4-H Fairbook at : https://go.unl.edu/siouxcofair

Class #	Class Name	Breed

Exhibitor's Name (Print)	Age (As of Jan. 1)		
Mailing Address (Please fill this out completely so that we can mail premiums)			
Mailing Address:			
<u>City, State, Zip:</u>	Phone Number:		

Entries can be mailed, emailed, or dropped off at the Nebraska Extension Office in the Sioux County Courthouse.

UNL Extension in Sioux County PO Box 277 Harrison, NE 69346



The University of Nebraska does not discriminate based upon any protected status.

Phone: (308) 668-2428

Please see go.unl.edu/nondiscrimination. (c) 2024